Product: 70049CH
1 PAIR AES/EBU, 24AWG, ISTP, LSZH-C
Product Description
DIGITAL AUDIO 1 PAIR AES/EBU, 24AWG/0.22mm², ISTP, LSZH-C
Technical Specifications
Product Overview
Suitable Applications: 1-pair 24AWG halogen-free single pair cable; For digital audio
Physical Characteristics (Overall)

76%
Temperature Range
Other Temp Range: -30-+70 °C
Mechanical Characteristics
Max. Pull Tension: 70 N
Standards
CPR Euroclass: Dca-s1,d1,a1
Applicable Environmental and Other Programs
Environmental Space: Indoor - Euroclass Dca
Flammability, LS0H, Toxicity Testing
IEC Flammability: IEC 60332-1-2 and IEC 60332-3-24
IEC 60754-1 - Halogen Amount: Zero
Part Number
Variants
Item # Color Putup Type Length EAN
70049CH.02100 Black Reel 100 m 8719605172112
70049CH.02500 Black Reel 500 m 8719605010018
70049CH.021000 Black Reel 1,000 m 8719605010001
70049CH.03100 Gray Reel 100 m 8719605160294
70049CH.03500 Gray Reel 500 m 8719605160300
70049CH.00500 Purple Reel 500 m 8719605009999
70049CH.001000 Purple Reel 1,000 m 8719605009982
History
Update and Revision: Revision Number: 0.128 Revision Date: 07-12-2021
© 2021 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.